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
a unfi nished custom designed home that is ready for insulation 
and drywall. Approx. 2900 sq. ft .. Th is property is minutes away 
from Lost Creek Boat launch and Tim’s Ford. MLS# 1473613 
Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

410 Hillview  Blvd - Th is small 2 bedroom home has great 
bones! Nice siding and new metal roof, new central heat 
and air, some remodeling going on right now. If you need to 
downsize or are just starting out,,this is an aff ordable home for 
you. MLS# 1511495 $39,900  Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 
931-625-4665

506  3rd Ave. - Listed below tax appraisal, this fi xer-upper will 
make a perfect 1st time home buyer, rental property or invest-
ment. Only feet from Ralph Askins School, great family oriented 
neighborhood! Detached storage building, fenced back yard, 
nice big deck! MLS# 1578903 $49,500 Call MIKE STEWART 
931-625-4464

129 Reed Hollow Rd. - Relax in Your Own Rustic Getaway on 
11 acres! Th is Log Home features a living room that opens to 
dining or the loft  upstairs, kitchen with all appliances, Master 
up with wood burning stove/bath upstairs, bed and bath on 
main, and furniture negotiable! MLS# 1570722 $249,900 Call 
CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050  

Pending
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105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farmandhomerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

Call Th e Real Estate Specialist At Farm & Home

“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

9  Simmons  Circle -Looking for a new owner, this home 
features a large country kitchen with counter and cabinet 
space, formal living rom and den, dining room, 2 bedrooms 
and 1.5 baths, detached shop, detached garage, storage 
building, RV Carport and fenced yard! MLS# 1572550 
$116,000 Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

S C l k f h h

64 Old Lincoln Road - Best of both worlds! Beautiful Home site 
with country atmosphere in great location. Property has almost 
5 acres with Shop/Storage in 1200 sq. ft . metal building with 
RV carport. New 1000 gal. Septic Tank MLS# 1583902 $59,900  
Call KEN BENSON  931-652-2305

705  Morningside Drive - Wonderful well established neigh-
borhood near Ralph Askins School, Original owners since 1962 
and well maintained! Hardwood fl ooring throughout, tile baths, 
full unfi nished basement, good roof, new central heat/air, new 
breaker box, fresh paint! Pecan trees MLS# 1582155 $89,900  
Call Bernadette Selph  931-205-3866 pp

45 Highland Rim Road - Nice Vinyl Siding Home on 1.5 ac. 
Private in rear. Lg.2 car gar, outbldg. Nice trees, all appl. remain, 
covered fr porch, Sit. back off  the rd, 3 bd, 2ba, lg. eat in kit. sep 
din. rm, private back deck. Needs some painting but clean and 
ready to move in. MLS#1603564 $109,900 Call  MARY ANN 
TACKETT 931-625-4665

0 Venoa Avenue, Huntsville, AL - Great potential site for 
aff ordable multi-family housing/senior housing. Based on 
Huntsville zoning LSR ratio, site will accommodate 127 units. 
Maximum points for LITHC neighborhood amenities (10 pt’s) 
Area is surrounded with Duplex/ALF/M-F apartments. 
MLS# 1585758 Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

111 Crystal Springs Rd. - Cottage home with 2/3 bedrooms, 1 
bath, living room and dining with kitchen combo, utility room, 
all on .23 acres in Kelso. Th is home needs lots of TLC! Sold “as 
is” where is”! Bring OFFERS! MLS#1570964 $14,900 
Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

355 Lincoln Road - Th is charming Rancher has a split fl oor plan 
with open dining and kitchen, all appliances to stay, including 
washer and dryer, Master has large bath with walk in closet, 2 
guest rooms with large closets, 1 car garage, deck! Built by Saw-
yer and English. MLS# 1539507 $104,900  Call CATHY WOR-
RILOW 931-374-5050

New Price

27  Prospect Road W. - Neat and Clean, ready for u. Well kept 
home built by Tim Meeks. Lg rooms. nice wood fl oors. laundry 
rm off  kit.3 bdrm, 2 bath, lf great rm. bedrms nice size. 2 car 
carport at back. nice backyard. Vaulted ceiling in liv. rm. Check 
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